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MADE IN INDIA

VILAITY SUBZI TAWA MASALA
MALAI KOFTA

PANEER AAP KI PASAND
Butter Masala / Kadhai / Khurchan / Lababdar / Sagwala

CHOLE MASALA

MURGH AAP KI PASAND
Butter Masala / Kadhai / Home Style / Lababdar / Kosha

MUTTON AAP KI PASAND
Rogan Josh / Lal Maas / Awadhi / Homestyle

KOLKATA BHETKI AAP KI PASAND
Sarson Jhal / Home Style / Masala

PRAWNS AAP KI PASAND
Sarson Jhal / Malai Curry / Masala

FROM AMAR SONAR BANGLA

JAMINDARI AAMISH THALI

JAMINDARI NIRAMISH THALI
Jamindari thali available only on
24 - hours prior order!

DHOKAR DALNA

SUKTO

SONA MOONGER DAL

SORSE POSTO DIYE BHETKI MACH
KOCHI PATHAR JHOL

CALCUTTA CHICKEN STEW

GHEE BHAAT

Taxes and Service Charges As Applicable,
Kindly let us know f you hove any Allergies

525

455

625

725

775

775

1999

1499

565
595
445
775
765
525

275
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POLO SIZZLERS

BBQ COTTAGE CHEESE STEAK 795
CONFIT MUTTON SIZZLER 875
GRILLED CHICKEN SIZZLER 795
CALCUTTA BHETKI FISH FILLET SIZZLER 795
ASIAN TAPAS

CRISPY CHILLI BABY CORN 435
THAI LOTUS STEM CRACKERS 525

MUSHROOM TERIYAKI 475

» KUNG PAO CHICKEN 645

@] LEMON GRASS CHICKEN 645

'/ TANGRA STYLE CHILLI CHICKEN 645

® SCHEZWAN CHILLI FISH 765

} CHILLI GARLIC PRAWNS 865

JAPANESE TAPAS

» AVOCADO & CREAM CHEESE MAKI 665
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Wasabi, Creamy Avocado Sushi Rolls

EBI NIGIRI 765
Poached Prawns, Nori, Wasabi Sushi Rolls

GYOZA 665/765
Japanese Dumplings Filled With

Vegetables/Minced Chicken

Taxes And Service Charges As Applcable,
Kindly Let Uz Know If You Have Any Allergies



ALL DAY DINING

TRUFFLE POTATO FRIES

FRENCH FRIES
Regular/ Peri Peri

CAJUN SPICED POTATO WEDGES
COMFORT ONION RINGS

CALCUTTA KATHI ROLLS
Paneer Khurchan/ Chicken Khurchan Rolls
served With Finger Chips & Salad

GOBINDO BHOG KHICHDI
Traditional Bengali Khichdi Served With Begun Bhaja

ABSOLUTELY BUTTERY CHEESE MAGGI

CLASSIC VEGETABLE & CHEESE CLUB SANDWICH
CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN

GRILLED BHETKI FISH

NAGA CHILLI CHEESE TOASTS

CALCUTTA BOAT HOUSE FISH FRYS

FISH & CHIPS

FIERY CHICKEN WINGS

CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL

#% GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS

SHILLONG DYLAN'S CAFE MOMOS
Choice Of Exotic Vegetables Or Zesty Minced Chicken

Taxes And Service Charges As Applicable,
Kindly Let Us Know If You Have Any Allergies

349

349

349/395

425

295
375
425
665
795
395
795
895
459
525
875

435/ 495



BREAKFAST FAVOURITES

7:30 A.M to 10:30 A.M

CEREALS
Cornflakes/ Choco Flakes/ Muesli Served With
Hot Or Cold Milk Oats Porridge

TAWA PARATHA
Choice Of Plain/ Aloo/ Paneer/ Gobi Served
wWith Plain Curd & Pickle

POORI BHAJI / LUCHI ALOO DUM

DOSA
Masala / Plain Served With Sambar & Chutney

IDLI
Served With Sambar & Chutney

FRUIT PLATTER
FRENCH TOAST
PANCAKES

TWO FARM FRESH EGGS- AS YOU LIKE
Boiled/ Fried/ Poached/ Scrambled Served With Toast

THREE EGG OMELETTE- AS YOU LIKE IT
Masala / Cheese Served With Toast

GRILLED CHICKEN SAUSAGES
Caramelised Onion/ Butter Grill/ Bbg Sauce Grill

Taxes And Service Charges As Applicable,
Kindly Let Us Know If You Have Any Allergies

349

349

349

349

349

349
349
349

329

349

599
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DAL

DAL MAKHANI

YELLOW DAL TADKA

RICE

PULAO AAP KI PASAND

Spiced rice with choices of green peas /
jeera / vegetables

STEAMED BASMATI RICE
CALCUTTA MUTTON BIRYANI
CALCUTTA CHICKEN BIRYANI

VEGETABLE BIRYANI

INDIAN BREADS

TANDOORI ROTI

NAAN
Plain/ Butter

LACHHA PARATHA
Ajwain/ Mint/ Naga Chilli

KULCHA
Cheese/ Masala/ Naga Chilli

Taxes and Service Charges As Applicable.
Kindh 2! us know f vou have any Allergies

375

249
825
675

599

115

135

155

199



