	MADE IN INDIA	盤
•	VILAITY SUBZI TAWA MASALA	525
•	MALAI KOFTA	525
•	PANEER AAP KI PASAND Butter Masala / Kadhai / Khurchan / Lababdar / Sagwala	525
•	CHOLE MASALA	455
0	MURGH AAP KI PASAND Butter Masala / Kadhai / Home Style / Lababdar / Kosha	625
•	MUTTON AAP KI PASAND Rogan Josh / Lal Maas / Awadhi / Homestyle	725
•	KOLKATA BHETKI AAP KI PASAND Sarson Jhal / Home Style / Masala	775
•	PRAWNS AAP KI PASAND Sarson Jhal / Malai Curry / Masala	775
	FROM AMAR SONAR BANGLA	
•	JAMINDARI AAMISH THALI	1999
•	JAMINDARI NIRAMISH THALI Jamindari thali available only on 24 - hours prior order!	1499
•	DHOKAR DALNA	565
•	SUKTO	595
•	SONA MOONGER DAL	445
•	SORSE POSTO DIYE BHETKI MACH	775
•	KOCHI PATHAR JHOL	765
•	CALCUTTA CHICKEN STEW	525
•	GHEE BHAAT	275

POLO SIZZLERS  BBQ COTTAGE CHEESE STEAK	795 875
BBQ COTTAGE CHEESE STEAK	875
	77.7
CONFIT MUTTON SIZZLER	705
■ GRILLED CHICKEN SIZZLER	795
■ CALCUTTA BHETKI FISH FILLET SIZZLER	795
ASIAN TAPAS	
CRISPY CHILLI BABY CORN	435
<b>●● THAI LOTUS STEM CRACKERS</b>	525
■ MUSHROOM TERIYAKI	475
■ KUNG PAO CHICKEN	645
<b>●</b> LEMON GRASS CHICKEN	645
■ TANGRA STYLE CHILLI CHICKEN	645
SCHEZWAN CHILLI FISH	765
CHILLI GARLIC PRAWNS	865
JAPANESE TAPAS	
AVOCADO & CREAM CHEESE MAKI     Wasabi, Creamy Avocado Sushi Rolls	665
EBI NIGIRI     Poached Prawns, Nori, Wasabi Sushi Rolls	765
GYOZA  Japanese Dumplings Filled With  Vegetables/Minced Chicken	665/765

	ALL DAY DINING	ATT TO
•	TRUFFLE POTATO FRIES	475
•	FRENCH FRIES Regular/ Peri Peri	349
•	CAJUN SPICED POTATO WEDGES	349
•	COMFORT ONION RINGS	349
••	CALCUTTA KATHI ROLLS  Paneer Khurchan/ Chicken Khurchan Rolls  Served With Finger Chips & Salad	349/395
•	GOBINDO BHOG KHICHDI Traditional Bengali Khichdi Served With Begun Bhaja	425
•	ABSOLUTELY BUTTERY CHEESE MAGGI	295
•	CLASSIC VEGETABLE & CHEESE CLUB SANDWICH	375
•	CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH	425
•	GRILLED CHICKEN	665
•	GRILLED BHETKI FISH	795
	NAGA CHILLI CHEESE TOASTS	395
	CALCUTTA BOAT HOUSE FISH FRYS	795
•	FISH & CHIPS	895
•	FIERY CHICKEN WINGS	459
•	CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL	525
	GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS	875
	SHILLONG DYLAN'S CAFE MOMOS Choice Of Exotic Vegetables Or Zesty Minced Chicken	435/ 495

# BREAKFAST FAVOURITES



•	CEREALS	
	Cornflakes/ Choco Flakes/ Muesli Served With	
	Hot Or Cold Milk Oats Porridge	

349

# ■ TAWA PARATHA Choice Of Plain/ Aloo/ Paneer/ Gobi Served With Plain Curd & Pickle

349

## POORI BHAJI / LUCHI ALOO DUM

349

#### DOSA Masala / Plain Served With Sambar & Chutney

349

#### IDLI Served With Sambar & Chutney

349

### FRUIT PLATTER

349

#### FRENCH TOAST

349

### PANCAKES

349

#### TWO FARM FRESH EGGS- AS YOU LIKE Boiled/ Fried/ Poached/ Scrambled Served With Toast

329

# THREE EGG OMELETTE- AS YOU LIKE IT Masala / Cheese Served With Toast

349

# GRILLED CHICKEN SAUSAGES

599

Caramelised Onion/ Butter Grill/ Bbq Sauce Grill

D	AL	MAN
• DA	L MAKHANI	475
• YE	LLOW DAL TADKA	445
R	ICE	
Spi	LAO AAP KI PASAND ced rice with choices of green peas / era / vegetables	375
ST	EAMED BASMATI RICE	249
CA	LCUTTA MUTTON BIRYANI	825
CA	LCUTTA CHICKEN BIRYANI	675
• VE	GETABLE BIRYANI	599
IN	DIAN BREADS	
<ul><li>TA</li></ul>	NDOORI ROTI	115
NA     P1a	AN ain/ Butter	135
	CHHA PARATHA wain/ Mint/ Naga Chilli	155
● KU	LCHA eese/ Masala/ Naga Chilli	199